
Player’s 
Signature

Marker’s 
Signature

 Driving Range
and Short Game Area

 Halfway
House

15

16

2

5

7

1

3

4 6

8

9

11

12

13

14

17

18

10

Hole

Nett

W=+
L=-
H=0
Points

Competition

Date Time

Player A

Player B

Marker

Player C

A B C

Handicap

Handicap

Strokes 
Received

Stableford Points
or Par Result

Rating

Slope

73.6

142 138 129

71.3 68.5

Rating
Ladies

Slope

74.0

134

70.6

127

Marker’s
ScoreName Black Yellow YellowWhite

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Out

Out

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

In

Total

S.I.

Bonelli’s Eagle

Mediterranean

Tranquility

Orchard

Island

Troodos

Rosemary

Venus

Barney’s Rest

Thistle

Prodigal Son

Bobby Jones

Curium

Perfect

Wild Thyme

Lavandula

Socrates

Akamas

420

554

196

365

450

433

148

370

509

3445

314

162

464

150

378

481

389

614

378

3330

3445

6775

391

533

171

337

429

395

126

348

481

3211

293

137

445

130

357

455

357

577

351

3102

3211

6313

361

472

148

298

410

371

104

322

453

2939

243

119

414

105

327

415

323

542

307

2795

2939

5734

14

4

6

10

8

2

16

12

18

13

15

11

17

7

5

9

1

3

S.I.

12

6

18

10

4

2

16

8

14

17

13

7

15

11

5

9

1

3

Par

4

5

3

4

4

4

3

4

5

36

4

3

4

3

4

5

4

5

4

36

36

72

Par

4

5

3

4

5

4

3

4

5

37

4

3

5

3

4

5

4

5

4

37

37

74

Red

361

472

148

298

410

371

104

322

453

2939

243

119

414

105

327

415

323

542

307

2795

2939

5734

320

440

117

270

369

333

84

298

420

2651

243

101

362

82

289

384

288

490

262

2501

2651

5152

Par

4

5

3

4

4

4

3

4

5

36

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

5

4

35

36

71

(yds)
Ladies Ladies

(yds)
(yds) (yds)(yds)



Local Rules
1. Out of Bounds (Rule 27-1)
Beyond any wall, fence, hedge or line of white stakes/fence 
bounding the course.
2. Water Hazards (Rule 26)
a) Water hazards are de�ned by yellow stakes.
b) Lateral water hazards are de�ned by red stakes or redline.
3. Immovable Obstructions (Rule 24-2)
a) All concrete/arti�cially surfaced paths and adjacent edges.
b) Course furniture, including signs.
c) Halfway House.
d) Relief, without penalty, may also be obtained from an obstruc-
tion on or within two club lengths of the putting green of the hole 
in play if it intervenes with the line of play between the ball and 
the hole provided that the ball lies o� the putting green, not in a 
hazard, and within two club lengths of the intervening obstruction. 
The ball may be marked, lifted, cleaned and dropped at the nearest 
point which  a) is not nearer the hole b) avoids intervention c) is 
not in a hazard or on a putting green.
4. Movable Obstructions (Rule 24-1)
a) Stones in bunkers.
b) Rakes in bunkers.
5. Ground under repair (Rule 25.1)
Erosional damage in bunkers caused by running water washouts.
6. Integral Parts of the Course
All non arti�cially surfaced access roads and paths i.e gravel, 
stoned or hard core, including stoned garden areas beyond greens 
on hole 2, 3 and 11
7. Temporary Local Rules
Please check the notice board for any temporary Local Rules.
8. Etiquette
Please have regard for the wellbeing of fellow players and 
Greenkeeping sta� with regard to safety.
9. Penalty for breach of Local Rules
Match Play – Loss of hole. 
Stroke Play – Two strokes.
Slow Play
Slow play will not be tolerated. Any deliberate breach of slow play 
may result in the  player being asked to leave the golf course.
Distances
Scorecard – Yards to the CENTRE of the green.
Sprinkler heads – Yards to the FRONT of the green.

ELÉA GOLF CLUB
CYPRUS

WWW.ELEAESTATE.COM

Eléa Golf Club 
1 Eleon Avenue, 

8310 Geroskipou, 
Paphos, Cyprus  

t: +357 26 202001 | f: +357 26 966900
w: www.eleaestate.com

ELÉA GOLF CLUB
Whether its the pre tee o� favorites such as bacon rolls and co�ee, a sumptu-
ous post match lunch or ice cold refreshments, the Eléa Clubhouse can cater for 
your every need.
Our award winning show home opposite the 13th fairway is now open for 
viewings. For more information contact us on the number below.


