

Competition

Marker's Signature

Date	е		Time						Handicap	Strokes Received		Rating 73.6 71.3 68.5						
Player A														Slope 142 138 129				
Player B													Rating	q <mark>7</mark> 4	Ladies 70.	.6		
Player C												Slope 134 127						
Mar	ker															_		
Hole	Name	Marker's Score	Black (yds)	White (yds)	Yellow (yds)	Par	S.I.	А	ı.	В	С	W=+ L=- H=0 Points	Yellow (yds) Ladies	Par	Red (yds) Ladies	Par	S.I.	
1	Bonelli's Eagle		420	391	361	4	12						361	4	320	4	14	
2	Mediterranean		554	533	472	5	6						472	5	440	5	4	
3	Tranquility		148	126	104	3	16						104	3	84	3	16	
4	Orchard		433	395	371	4	2						371	4	333	4	2	
5	Island		450	429	410	4	4						410	5	369	4	8	
6	Troodos		365	337	298	4	10						298	4	270	4	10	
7	Rosemary		196	171	148	3	14						148	3	117	3	18	
8	Venus		370	348	322	4	8						322	4	298	4	12	
9	Barney's Rest		509	481	453	5	18						453	5	420	5	6	
Out			3445	3211	2939	36							2939	37	2651	36		
10	Akamas		314	293	243	4	17						243	4	243	4	13	
11	Thistle		162	137	119	3	13						119	3	101	3	15	
12	Socrates		614	577	542	5	1						542	5	490	5	1	
13	Lavandula		389	357	323	4	9						323	4	288	4	9	
14	Wild Thyme		150	130	105	3	15						105	3	82	3	17	
15	Perfect		378	351	307	4	3						307	4	262	4	3	
16	Curium		378	357	327	4	11						327	4	289	4	7	
17	Bobby Jones		481	455	415	4	5						415	5	384	5	5	
18	Prodigal Son		464	445	414	4	7						414	5	362	4	11	
In			3330	3102	2795	35							2795	37	2501	36		
Out			3445	3211	2939	36							2939	37	2651	36		
Total			6775	6313	5734	71							5734	74	5152	72		
Stableford Points or Par Result					Н	andi	cap											

Nett

Player's Signature

Local Rules

1. Out of Bounds (Rule 27-1)

Beyond any wall, fence, hedge or line of white stakes/fence bounding the course.

2. Water Hazards (Rule 26)

- a) Water hazards are defined by yellow stakes.
- b) Lateral water hazards are defined by red stakes or redline.

3. Immovable Obstructions (Rule 24-2)

- a) All concrete/artificially surfaced paths and adjacent edges.
- b) Course furniture, including signs.
- c) Halfway House.
- d) Relief, without penalty, may also be obtained from an obstruction on or within two club lengths of the putting green of the hole in play if it intervenes with the line of play between the ball and the hole provided that the ball lies off the putting green, not in a hazard, and within two club lengths of the intervening obstruction. The ball may be marked, lifted, cleaned and dropped at the nearest point which a) is not nearer the hole b) avoids intervention c) is not in a hazard or on a putting green.

4. Movable Obstructions (Rule 24-1)

- a) Stones in bunkers.
- b) Rakes in bunkers.

5. Ground under repair (Rule 25.1)

Erosional damage in bunkers caused by running water washouts.

6. Integral Parts of the Course

All non artificially surfaced access roads and paths i.e gravel, stoned or hard core, including stoned garden areas beyond greens on hole 2, 3 and 11

7. Temporary Local Rules

Please check the notice board for any temporary Local Rules.

8. Etiquette

Please have regard for the wellbeing of fellow players and Greenkeeping staff with regard to safety.

9. Penalty for breach of Local Rules

Match Play – Loss of hole. Stroke Play – Two strokes.

Slow Play

Slow play will not be tolerated. Any deliberate breach of slow play may result in the player being asked to leave the golf course.

Distances

Scorecard – Yards to the CENTRE of the green. Sprinkler heads – Yards to the FRONT of the green.





ELÉA GOLF CLUB

Whether its the pre tee off favorites such as bacon rolls and coffee, a sumptuous post match lunch or ice cold refreshments, the Eléa Clubhouse can cater for your every need.

Our award winning show home opposite the 13th fairway is now open for viewings. For more information contact us on the number below.

Eléa Golf Club 1 Eleon Avenue, 8310 Geroskipou, Paphos, Cyprus t: +357 26 202001 | f: +357 26 966900 w: www.eleaestate.com

